General Description
The MAX9132/MAX9134/MAX9135 high-speed, multi-
ple-port, low-voltage differential signaling (LVDS) cross-
bar switches are specially designed for digital video
and camera signal transmission. These switches have a
wide bandwidth, supporting data rates up to 840Mbps.
The MAX9132 has three input ports and two output
ports, the MAX9134 has three input ports and four out-

/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
Ordering Information
PART PIN-PACKAGE INPUTS OUTPUTS ROUTE CONTROL
MAX9132GUP+ 20 TSSOP-EP* 3 2 I2C, LIN
MAX9132GUP/V+ 20 TSSOP-EP* 3 2 I2C, LIN
MAX9134GHJ+ 32 TQFP-EP* 3 4 I2C, LIN, Pins
MAX9135GHJ+ 32 TQFP-EP* 4 3 I2C, LIN, Pins
20
19
18
17